Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

1:24:38
1:29:21
1:29:51
1:30:29
1:31:59
1:32:53
1:33:08
1:33:54
1:34:12
10 1:34:19
11 1:36:53
12 1:36:53
13 1:37:21
14 1:37:50
15 1:37:50
16 1:38:12
17 1:39:02
18 1:39:04
19 1:39:48
20 1:40:51
21 1:41:27
22 1:42:08
23 1:42:22
24 1:42:29
25 1:42:40
26 1:42:41
27 1:43:05
28 1:43:26
29 1:43:47
30 1:43:55
31 1:43:59
32 1:44:01
33 1:44:08
34 1:44:14
35 1:44:18
36 1:44:20
37 1:44:29
38 1:44:56
39 1:45:16
40 1:46:39
41 1:46:47
42 1:46:56
43  1:47:05
44  1:47:12
45 1:48:08
46 1:48:13
47 1:49:03
48 1:49:14
49 1:49:25
50 1:49:39
51 1:49:48
52 1:50:14
53 1:50:53
54 1:51:13
55 1:51:23
56 1:51:25
57 1:51:39
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Name

HOLFORD, Angus
BAYNTON, Lee
RIDLEY, Colin
HARROD, Mark
RODGERS, Paul
DAVIES, Graeme
FORD, Mark
MASON, Steve
WHITMORE, Chris
CHANCELLOR, Henry
SALES, Alexander
SIMPSON, Peter
COATES, James
KENNEDY, Mark
PATTERSON, Jonathan
DUFFY, Adam
HUGHES, Steven
SMITH, Simon
MIDDLETON, Wayne
MARK, Daniel
JONES, Christopher
FROST, Ady
CANDLER, Richard
SARGEANT, James
GRIFFIN, Ciaran
DELLAR, Paul
PIPPARD, James
GAY, Charles
LEWIS, Philip
FINCH, Jonathan
PHIPPS, Aaron
FARTHING, Jess
PRIGG, Mark
CHIPPINGDALE, Mark
HENRY, Amanda
MILLWARD, Richard
MOORE, Anthony
CHATTERS, Anthony
RICHTER, Eduard
GREEN, Al

DEACON, Bruce
SUNNUCKS, Charles
BENNETT, Paul
DAVIES, Huw

DALE, Rachel
MAYCOCK, Paul
MACLEAN, Alli
DAVISON, Paul
LANGFORD, Graham
WILKINSON, Daniel
HARBROW, David
SAVILL, David
STAFF, Tuulia
ROYCE, James
UNWIN, Andrew
ELEY, Jill
ROBERTSON, Matthew

2016 Round the Island Race

Sunday 26 June 2016. 10:30 am

Team

Woodford Green
East Essex TRI
Colchester Harriers
Colchester Harriers
Colchester Harriers

Bungay Black Dog RC

Colchester Harriers

Stowmarket Striders
Colchester Harriers

Colchester Harriers

Colchester Harriers

Halstead Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners

Felixstowe Road Runners

Colchester Harriers
Colchester Harriers
Billericay Striders

Colchester Harriers

Colchester Harriers
Colchester Harriers

Mid Essex Casuals

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men

Race Race
102 1
312 2
273 3

95 4
169 5
57 6
263 7
131 8
248 9
255 10
325 11
306 12
47 13
119 14
151 15
67 16
110 17
188 18
136 19
128 20
118 21
77 22
32 23
175 24
92 25
61 26
156 27
79 28
266 29
74 30
153 31
73 32
159 33
41 34
99 35
137 36
139 37
39 38
165 39
89 40
302 41
275 42
239 43
58 44
258 45
326 46
127 47
59 48
125 49
246 50
94 51
176 52
193 53
173 54
281 55
297 56
166 57



2016 Round the Island Race,
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

115
116
117

Time

1:52:39
1:52:57
1:53:14
1:53:16
1:53:23
1:53:27
1:53:29
1:53:29
1:53:44
1:54:30
1:54:32
1:54:40
1:54:55
1:55:00
1:55:23
1:55:25
1:55:38
1:55:39
1:55:49
1:55:59
1:56:05
1:56:14
1:56:48
1:56:56
1:57:04
1:57:12
1:57:43
1:58:04
1:58:05
1:58:24
1:58:29
1:58:43
1:58:43
1:59:12
1:59:44
2:00:07
2:00:41
2:00:55
2:01:35
2:01:42
2:01:58
2:02:11
2:02:53
2:02:57
2:03:18
2:03:43
2:03:48
2:03:59
2:04:11
2:04:17
2:04:17
2:04:50
2:04:50
2:05:00
2:05:01
2:05:33
2:05:48
2:05:53
2:06:02
2:06:18
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Name

BEVAN, Malcolm
PHIPPS, Josh
BURGESS, Lee
ERGEN, Will
AUSTIN, Mark
THOMPSON, Carl
CONWAY, Andrew
COOKE, Rebecca
DUFFETT, Sean
CRISP, James
ALLEN, Lee
ALLEN, David
FOX, Chris
KIDNER, Jon
LAWES, Mark
WORTHY, Phillip
GIBSON, Peter
DALE, Kate
SCHWER, Paul
PRICE, Daniel
FERGUSON, Rob
MULLY, Kevin
BRAY, Mick
MCGURK, Jamie
DOYLE, James
BLACKMAN, Rob
GOOD, Shaun
READY, Alex
OLDIS, Daniel
SMYTHE, Bill
FANCE, Michael
WHISTON, Arthur
STEPHENSON, Sophie
GODDARD, Louise
BARKER, Shaun
PHIPPS, Richard
O FLAHERTY, Martin
RHODES, Iain
SEWELL, Adam
WATTAM, Fiona
SHAH, Ashwin
HARVEY, Andy
GODDARD, Lee
SPLARN, Claire
MASON, Gareth
FAIRFULL, Jamie
WILSON, Martin
TYE, Pussy
FORDHAM, Carl
COE, Chris
MULLAN, Simon
DOWNES, Erika
SEYMOUR, David
SHAH, Amin
ARMSTRONG, Mark
ELLIOTT, Robert
READ, Philip
MOON, Graeme
JONES, Steve
AYLETT, Christopher

- Sunday 26 June 2016. 10:30 am

Team

Witham RC

Tiptree Road Runners
Colchester Harriers

Witham RC

Woodbridge Shufflers

Tiptree Road Runners

Felixstowe Road Runners

Hadleigh Hares

Felixstowe Road Runners

Witham RC

Colchester Harriers
Colchester Harriers
Stowmarket Striders

Victoria Park Harriers
Tiptree Road Runners
Colchester Harriers
Dunmow Runners

Pickering Running Club
Stowmarket Striders

Tiptree Road Runners

Felixstowe Road Runners
Felixstowe Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men

Race Race
18 58
154 59
29 60
330 61
309 62
233 63
288 64
285 65
66 66
290 67
3 68
322 69
76 70
121 71
319 72
250 73
81 74
257 75
177 76
158 77
261 78
268 79
294 80
133 81
63 82
19 83
85 84
324 85
303 86
189 87
71 88
243 89
320 90
83 91
13 92
155 93
146 94
163 95
179 96
240 97
182 98
96 99
82 100
191 101
293 102
323 103
313 104
237 105
75 106
48 107
142 108
62 109
180 110
181 111
4 112
260 113
271 114
138 115
265 116
8 117



2016 Round the Island Race,
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Time
2:06:24
2:06:37
2:06:50
2:06:58
2:06:59
2:06:59
2:07:02
2:07:40
2:07:43
2:07:58
2:08:19
2:08:20
2:08:35
2:09:04
2:09:26
2:09:43
2:09:48
2:09:51
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Name

CAREY, Jonathan
GRANT, Martin
PRIMERA, ]
CLARKE, Steve
HURDING, Morven
WEBB, Sandra
HOBLYN, Tom
CLARKE, Bob
SPLARN, Michael
GREEN, Nicola
JOHNSON, Ben
HOPE, Mark
JACKSON, Mark
GRENVILLE, Mark
PECK, Gavin
EDEN, Nigel
HOUGH, Mike
MORLAND, Brad
GROGEN, Oliver

ROLERKITE, Lindsay

BEASLEY, John
DAWDRY, Graham

TURNBRIDGE, Daniel

GREEN, Will

CUNNINGHAM, Lydia

MAY, Chris
ROEBUCK, Tom
BRUCE, Alan
CLOVER, Ben

CHAMBERLAIN, Simon

BOYD, Richard
MOODY, Patrick
MASON, Joanna
TUCK, Alison
IRVINE, Liz
JAMES, Lynwen
MCGOVERN, Jerry
PARDEN, Jo
CHANEY, Will
WEST, Lucy
WHIDBURN, amy
BURROWS, Anita
NEWTON, Sarah
PATTERSON, Helen
WIGNALL, David
KERSHAW, Ian
SINES, Sam
FROST, Sharon
COLSELL, Anthea
HOLLIS, Emma
JOHNS, Chris
WALNE, Jason
CROSS, Daniel
PITHAM, Adrian
MUSGRAVE, Simon
HEMBER, Stacy
BROUGHTON, Kim
BAKER, Lorraine
BRIGGS, Paul
ROSSECC, Jamie

- Sunday 26 June 2016. 10:30 am

Team

Colchester Harriers

St Edmund Pacers
St Edmund Pacers

Tiptree Road Runners

Colchester Harriers

Springfield Striders

Framlingham Flyers

Serpentine Running Club
Watford

Colchester Harriers
Great Bentley Running Club

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men

Race

254
301
270
308
111
241
101
307
192

114
104
280
331
152
332
109
140
286
314

291
236
91
54
287
171

Race

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177



2016 Round the Island Race,
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Time
2:23:19
2:23:32
2:23:58
2:24:09
2:24:24
2:24:32
2:24:34
2:24:35
2:24:52
2:25:10
2:25:35
2:25:35
2:25:50
2:26:16
2:26:29
2:27:10
2:27:38
2:27:40
2:27:48
2:27:56
2:28:04
2:28:31
2:28:31
2:29:38
2:29:41
2:30:04
2:30:06
2:30:07
2:30:14
2:30:37
2:30:45
2:31:05
2:31:37
2:32:04
2:32:18
2:32:41
2:33:22
2:33:22
2:33:29
2:33:30
2:35:48
2:35:59
2:36:00
2:36:32
2:39:10
2:39:13
2:39:43
2:39:44
2:39:45
2:41:17
2:41:33
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:42:06
2:43:44
2:43:44
2:43:44
2:48:00
2:48:01
2:48:05
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Name

GREGORY, Paul
SOARES, Luiz
STIFF, Michael
SUNNOCKS, Hugo
LEADBETER, Chris
CRISP, Racheal
BUCHANAN, John
SWEENEY, Emma
HALL, Ian

BATES, Gill

REED, Annabelle
GRIMWOOD, Becky
FLEUTY, Kelvin
RODGER, Adrian
BAILEY, James
FARROW, Ellena
SMITH, Richard
BOSHELL, Samantha
SHILLING, Dawn
NORTON, Robin
WILLIAMS, Joshua
GOULD, Zoe
ROTHERO, Paula
BREEZE, Marion
YOUNG, Anna
CRONIN, Marianne
LASKY, Simon
CARVEY, Richard
LEWIS, Phil

DE ORFE, Emily
GRAHAM, Alex
MOODY, Will
CLARKE, Natasha
THORN, Andrew
KITCHING, Michael
JOHNYS, Benjamin
FORD, Don
HOSFORD, Lily
RODGERS, Rachel
DALY, John
SMYTHE, Jo
WRAFETR, Patrick
LEE-LAZONE, Elliot
BAKER, Simon
GRANT, Kevin
EASTER, Julia
EVANS, Paula
STIFF, Wendy
STIFF, Clive
KIRKPATRICK, Toni
CLARKE, Tina
SCOURFIELD, Kathryn
SMART, Lesley
BOTTIJER, Rebecca
JOHNYS, Alexis
ATKINS, Liz
GOLDSMITH, Simon
COULTHRUST, Bernadette
COLLING, Gemma
ELDEN, Ian

- Sunday 26 June 2016. 10:30 am

Team
Tiptree Road Runners

Witham RC

Witham RC
Serpentine Running Club
Eye Community Runners
Witham RC
Witham RC

Felixstowe Road Runners

Witham RC

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Pitsea Running Club

Orion Harriers

Springdfield Striders
Witham RC
Mica

Tiptree Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners
Billericay Striders
Billericay Striders
Colchester Harriers

Great Bentley Running Club
Haverhill Running Club

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies
All Men

Race

304

259

Race

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239



2016 Round the Island Race, - Sunday 26 June 2016. 10:30 am
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place Time  Name Team

238 2:48:05 BALDWIN, Ruth
239 2:57:03 FAIRFULL, Jeff
240 2:59:43 HILLS, Wendy
241 3:08:00 POND, Phil

242 3:08:34 THOMAS, Sue
243  3:08:34 HORNER, Darren
244 3:09:58 BOURNE, Natalie
245 3:09:58 WOOD, Sally

246 3:10:00 MCVELIA, John
247 3:12:31 MORRIS, Tom
248 3:15:51 BENNETT, Sue
249 3:15:51 ROBERTSON, Rob
250 3:32:09 RICHMOND, Gary
251 3:32:11 RICHMOND, Nicola
252 3:32:11 SINTON, Tracey

There were 252 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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Tiptree Road Runners

Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Tiptree Road Runners

Race Age Category
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Ladies
NDB

All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Men
All Men
All Ladies
All Ladies

Race

298

100
321
232
105
253
276
135
141

167
272
164
274

Race

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254



